
POS DOR NOMBRE CLUB MARCA MOTO 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª DES TOTAL

1 96 CARLOS VELA SANANDRES Sport Tools Kawasaki 65 (20+25+20) 25 60 (20+20+20) - 0 150

2 24 CARLOS SALGUERO MARTIN RFEM Kawasaki 45 (13+16+16) 13 48 (16+16+16) - 0 106

3 43 ADNAN YASSINI CDM Nerja Kawasaki 70 (25+20+25) 20 - - 0 90

4 7 PEDRO ESPADAS GUERRA Sport Tools Kawasaki 35 (11+13+11) 16 26 (13+0+13) - 0 77

5 36 NACHO ARMILLAS GUARDIOLA FM Kawasaki - - 75 (25+25+25) - 0 75

6 4 VICENTE CANO HERNANDEZ Jetriders Kawasaki 29 (16+0+13) DESC - - 0 29

7 18 ESTEBAN DIAZ LOPEZ MJC erformance Kawasaki - RET - - 0 0

8 15 HARLEY VALENTINO RITCHIE X-Extrem Jet Marbella Kawasaki - DESC - - 0 0

POS DOR NOMBRE CLUB MARCA MOTO 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª DES TOTAL

1 18 ESTEBAN DIAZ LOPEZ MJC erformance Kawasaki 70 (25+25+20) RET - - 0 70

2 4 VICENTE CANO HERNANDEZ Jetriders Kawasaki 45 (20+0+25) DESC - - 0 45

3 15 HARLEY VALENTINO RITCHIE X-Extrem Jet Marbella Kawasaki 45 (13+16+16 DESC 0 - 0 45

4 11 GINES GARCIA ANDREO FMM Kawasaki 44 (11+20+13) - - - 0 44

5 44 KIKO AGUILERA REES CDM Nerja Kawasaki 16 (16+0+0) - - - 0 16

POS DOR NOMBRE CLUB MARCA MOTO 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª DES TOTAL

1 31 ALEJANDRO MOLINA MIRANDA Jet Marme Brp 65 (25+20+20) 25 75 (25+25+25) 75 (25+25+25) -20 220

2 42 ISMAEL ROJAS GARCIA CDM Nerja Brp 48 (16+16+16) 13 31 (0+11+20) 53 (13+20+20) 0 145
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3 25 VICTOR JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ FAM Brp 31 (9+11+11) 16 49 (20+13+16) 20 (20+0+0) 0 116

4 7 ROBERTO ALEXANDER DEL PINO RFEM Brp 70 (20+25+25) RET 36 (16+20+0) - 0 106

5 53 JUAN ALOGUIN MADARRO Jet Marme Yamaha 26 (10+7+9) 9 31 (11+10+10) 35 (11+13+11) -7 94

6 92 FRANCISCO PRIETO GONZALEZ X-Extrem Jet Marbella Brp 11 (11+0+0) 20 29 (13+16+0) 16 (0+0+16) 0 76

7 18 DANIEL GRACIAN MARTINEZ X-Extrem Jet Marbella Brp 24 (6+10+8) 11 30 (10+9+11) - 0 65

8 47 MUNIR GOTTES BRAHIM RFEM Brp - - 29 (9+7+13) 24 (0+11+13) 0 53

9 43 ADNAN YASSINI CDM Nerja Kawasaki 26 (13+0+13) NS 25 (8+8+9) - 0 51

10 64 JESUS CARVAJAL ARENAS CN Cambrils Brp - - - 32 (16+16+0) 0 32

11 99 JORDI TOMAS JIMENEZ MC Amposta Brp 31 (8+13+10) - - - 0 31

12 88 NACHO GRANADOS MARTIN Jet Marme Brp 20 (5+8+7) 10 - - 0 30

13 16 ADRIAN CABALLERO ALVAREZ Esc. Navia Motor Brp 15 (3+6+6) DESC 13 (7+6+0) - 0 28

14 69 JOSE JORGE CONEJERO CD. Cadiz 28 Yamaha 16 (7+9+0) - - - 0 16

15 58 JULIO LOPEZ SAEZ RFEM Brp 4 (4+0+0) - - - 0 4

16 24 JAVIER REY FERNANDEZ Asturias Jet Ski Brp - DESC 0 (0+0+0) - 0 0

17 20 JOSE SALAS PEREZ Islajet Brp - - 0 (0+0+0) - 0 0

18 99 LUCAS LEMPEREUR Jet Joker Brp - - 0 (0+0+0) - 0 0

19 28 MIGUEL LAMAS PERNIA CN Lago de Pontes Yamaha - NS - - 0 0

POS DOR NOMBRE CLUB MARCA MOTO 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª DES TOTAL

1 25 VICTOR JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ FAM Brp 49 (13+16+20) 20 65 (25+20+20) 25 (25+0+0) 0 159

2 42 ISMAEL ROJAS GARCIA CDM Nerja Brp 75 (25+25+25) 16 41(0+16+25) - 0 132

3 53 JUAN ALOGUIN MADARRO JetMarme Yamaha 38 (16+9+13) 10 40 (16+13+11) 52 (16+20+16) -9 131

4 92 FCO. JAVIER PRIETO GONZALEZ X-Extrem Jet Marbella Brp 20 (20+0+0) 25 45 (20+25+0) 25 (0+0+25) 0 115

5 47 MUNIR GOTTES BRAHIM RFEM Brp - - 36 (11+9+16) 36 (0+16+20) 0 101

6 18 DANIEL GRACIAN MARTINEZ X-Extrem Jet Marbella Brp 33 (9+13+11) 13 37 (13+11+13) - 0 83

7 88 NACHO GRANADOS X-Extrem Jet Marbella Brp 28 (8+10+10) 11 30 (10+10+10) - 0 69

8 99 JORDI TOMAS JIMENEZ MC Amposta Brp 47 (11+20+16) - - - 0 47

9 64 JESUS CARVAJAL ARENAS CN Cambrils Brp - - - 45 (20+25+0) 0 45

10 16 ADRIAN CABALLERO ALVAREZ Esc. Navia Motor Brp 23 (6+8+9) DESC 17 (9+8+0) - 0 40

11 69 JOSE JORGE CONEJERO 21 (10+11+0) - - - 0 21

12 58 JULIO LOPEZ SAEZ RFEM Brp 7 (7+0+0) - - - 0 7

13 24 JAVIER REY FERNANDEZ Asturias Jet Ski Brp - DESC 0 (0+0+0) - 0 0

14 28 MIGUEL LAMAS PERNIA CN Lago de Pontes Yamaha - NS - - 0 0

RUNABOUT GP2



15 20 JOSE SALAS PEREZ Islajet Brp - - 0 (0+0+0) - 0 0

POS DOR NOMBRE CLUB MARCA MOTO 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª DES TOTAL

1 73 ALEJANDRO ARTIÑANO Jet Joker Brp 56 (25+11+20) 25 75 (25+25+25) 49 (11+25+13) -11 194

2 42 ISMAEL ROJAS CDM Nerja Brp 70 (20+25+25) 20 44 (11+13+20) 56 (20+16+20) -11 179

3 67 ADRIAN ALBUERA COBOS CDM Nerja Brp 27 (11+8+8) 11 39 (13+16+10) 33 (10+13+10) -8 102

4 4 OSCAR JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ MJC Performance Brp 23 (13+10+0) NS 34 (10+11+13) 41 (16+9+16) 0 98

5 12 JUAN CARLOS MARTIN PALAU FBM Brp 29 (3+13+13) 13 56 (20+20+16) - 0 98

6 44 KIKO AGUILERA JIMENEZ CDM Nerja Brp 27 (9+9+9) 7 37 (16+10+11) 30 (13+8+9) -7 94

7 8 NICOLAS LANFRANCO Sport Tools Brp 33 (7+16+10) 16 13 (7+0+6) 29 (7+11+11) 0 91

8 32 DAVID RODRIGUEZ PAGA - - - 70 (25+20+25) 0 70

9 88 JOAN SEVIL GENOVES MC Amposta Brp 25 (2+7+16) 10 21 (6+7+8) - 0 56

10 10 EVA VEGA BUSTAMANTE CDM Nerja Brp 9 (0+4+5) DESC 26 (8+9+9) 19 (9+10+0) 0 54

11 19 FCO. GONZALEZ SANCHEZ Jet Joker Brp 26 (6+20+0) 4 24 (9+8+7) - 0 54

12 71 DAVID PAU MESSEGUER Sport Tools Brp 7 (0+3+4) 3 15 (4+6+5) 23 (8+7+8) 0 48

13 11 PEDRO PALAU FERNANDEZ RFEM Brp 26 (10+5+11) 8 - - 0 34

14 2 JUAN A. RODRIGUEZ DE LA FLOR CD Cadiz 28 Brp 12 (4+2+6) 6 - - 0 18

15 83 JONATHAN MARTIN MARIN CDM Nerja Brp 18 (5+6+7) - - - 0 18

16 34 JUAN MARMOLEJO PLAZA X-Extrem Jet Marbella Brp 8 (8+0+0) 9 - - 0 17

17 30 LUIS PUERTAS Jet Joker Brp 16 (16+0+0) - - - 0 16

18 1 LUCAS MARTIN SIERRA Sport Tools Brp 0 (0+0+0) RET 10 (5+5+0) - 0 10

19 18 ALEJANDRO PRATS PALAU FBM Brp - 5 - - 0 5

20 33 CRISTINA GARCIA GARCIA Jet Joker Brp 0 (0+0+0) - - - 0 0

POS DOR NOMBRE CLUB MARCA MOTO 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª DES TOTAL

1 83 EDUARDO BOTIAS AIBAR CDM Nerja Brp 75 (25+25+25) 25 54 (25+16+13) 52 (16+20+16) -13 193

2 44 KIKO AGUILERA REES CDM Nerja Brp 52 (16+20+16) 16 47 (16+20+11) 70 (20+25+25) -11 174

3 10 ANTONIO JESUS CABELLO VEGA CDM Nerja Brp 42 (13+16+13) - 70 (20+25+25) 35 (25+10+0) 0 147

4 46 TANAUZU LOPEZ RUBI Jet Joker Brp 53 (13+16+13) RET 26 (13+13+0) 24 (13+11+0) 0 103

5 34 JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ RUBI Jet Joker Brp - RET 41 (11+10+20) 47 (11+16+20) 0 88

6 15 HARLEY VALENTINO RITCHIE X-Extrem Jet Marbella Brp - 20 37 (10+11+16) 13 (0+13+0) 0 70

RUNABOUT GP4 JUNIOR

RUNABOUT GP4



POS DOR NOMBRE CLUB MARCA MOTO 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª DES TOTAL

1 96 CARLOS VELA SANANDRES Sport Tools Yamaha 51 (13+25+13) 25 70 (25+25+20) 66 (16+25+25) -13 199

2 54 CARLOS VILLAR MARTIN Motorimbox Yamaha 40 (4+11+25) 9 36 (9+11+16) 65 (25+20+20) -4 146

3 4 OSCAR JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ MJC Performance Brp 36 (20+16+0) 20 28 (11+9+8) 36 (20+16+0) 0 120

4 29 DAVID GALLEGOS SANCHEZ Jet Joker Brp 40 (11+9+20) 13 36 (13+13+10) 24 (13+11+0) 0 113

5 83 JONATHAN MARTIN MARIN CDM Nerja Brp 24 (6+7+11) 16 61 (20+16+25) - 0 101

6 34 JUAN MARMOLEJO PLAZA X-Extrem Jet Marbella Brp 27 (10+10+7) - 49 (16+20+13) - 0 76

7 28 MIGUEL LAMAS PERNAS CN Lago de Pontes Yamaha 9 (0+0+9) 7 20 (6+5+9) 37 (8+13+16) 0 73

8 27 SANTIAGO ELIZALDE RODRIGUEZ Sport Tools Yamaha 16 (3+5+8) 10 20 (8+6+6) 30 (10+10+10) -5 71

9 15 PEDRO PEREZ VIZCAINO Islajet Yamaha 19 (5+8+6) - 14 (0+7+7) 31 (11+9+11) 0 64

10 14 ANTONIO RICO LEONARDO FGM Yamaha 0 (0+0+0) 6 20 (7+8+5) 30 (9+8+13) 0 56

11 19 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ SANCHEZ Jet Joker Brp 12 (8+4+0) 8 31 (10+10+11) - 0 51

12 2 JUAN A. RODRIGUEZ DE LA FLOR CD Cadiz 28 Brp 19 (7+2+10) 11 - - 0 30

13 73 ALEJANDRO ARTIÑANO Jet Joker Brp 29 (16+13+0) NS 0 (0+0+0) - 0 29

14 30 LUIS PUERTAS Jet Joker Brp 29 (9+20+0) - - - 0 29

15 35 MIGUEL SIERRA PRIEGO Jet Joker Brp 25 (25+0+0) - - - 0 25

16 21 GIUSSEPE DAMICO RONDA RFEM Yamaha 21 (2+3+16) RET - - 0 21

17 38 EDEN ANDRES GONZALEZ ESTEVEZ Sport Tools Yamaha 6 (0+6+0) - - - 0 6

18 8 NICOLAS LANFRANCO Sport Tools Brp - NS - - 0 0

19 71 DAVID PAU MESSEGUER Sport Tools Brp - NS - - 0 0

POS DOR NOMBRE CLUB MARCA MOTO 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª DES TOTAL

1 32 DAVID RODRIGUEZ PAGA Mc Amposta Brp 75 (25+25+25) 25 75 (25+25+25) - 0 175

2 64 JESUS CARVAJAL ARENAS CN Cambrils Brp 45 (13+16+16) 20 60 (20+20+20) - 0 125

3 23 ALBERTO MONCAYO BERNAL CD Cadiz 28 Brp 60 (20+20+20) - - - 0 60

4 97 STEFANO VIDUSSI TORRES CD Cadiz 28 Brp 40 (16+11+13) RET - - 0 40

5 99 LUCAS LEMPEREUR Jet Joker Brp 35 (11+13+11) NS - - 0 35

6 94 JAIME RAMOS LAGOSTERA Islajet Brp - - 32 (0+16+16) - 0 32

7 20 JOSE SALAS PEREZ Islajet Brp 0 16 - - 0 16

RUNABOUT SPORT GP1

RUNABOUT SPORT GP2


